
Rank Name Country

1 Lebois Romain FRA
2 Sulinowski Michal POL
3 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
4 Claris Alexandre FRA
5 Tsokolov Alexey RUS
6 Thierry Teddy FRA
7 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
8 Islamov Denis RUS
9 Shulhan Alexander BLR
9 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
9 Demuru Lorenzo ITA
9 Rezende Borges Plinio Marcos ESP

13 Menard Nathan FRA
13 Allegrini Matteo ITA
13 Rotunno Andrea ITA

Results Busto Battle 4
Busto Arsizio, Italy, 27-29 September 2013

Final Ranking Battle Men



13 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
17 Mazzesi Francesco ITA
17 Brivio Savio ITA
17 Guillou Hervé Doctor FRA
17 Morrone Federico ITA
17 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
17 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
17 Rayer Yoan FRA
17 Cola Alessandro ITA
25 Pulcini Piercarlo ITA
25 Ulivieri Luca ITA
25 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA
25 La Volpe Enrico ITA
25 Brambilla Alessandro ITA
25 Galli Francesco ITA
31 Ferrari Roberto ITA
31 Lissoni Alessandro ITA
31 Chiapponi Gabriele ITA
31 Franco Diego ITA
35 Azzalini Davide ITA
35 Pallazzi Matteo ITA
35 Delaune Aloïs FRA
35 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA
39 Ballarati Matteo ITA
39 Scarpa Daniele ITA

Rank Name Country

1 Boiko Maryna UKR
2 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
3 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
4 Granjon Zoé FRA
5 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
6 Prucnal Angelika POL
7 Czapla Paulina POL
8 Czapla Ewelina POL
9 Boiko Margaryta UKR
9 Bossi Barbara ITA
9 De Sensi Federica ITA
9 Morbidoni Camilla ITA

13 Masi Sara ITA

Final Ranking Battle Women



13 Czapla Justyna POL
13 Lualdi Chiara ITA
13 Bednarska Izabela POL
17 Davidova Alina RUS
17 Puricelli Chiara ITA
17 La Volpe Laura ITA
17 Granjon Lily FRA
17 Raccuglia Valeria ITA
17 Munari Vittoria ITA
17 Guslandi Ilaria ITA
17 Rotunno Cristina ITA
25 Codazzi Barbara ITA
25 Venco Elena ITA
25 Mazzieri Linda ITA
25 Badan Giulia ITA
25 Bertelli Federica ITA
25 Schiavon Chiara ITA
25 Bourbon Tiphaine FRA
25 Pellegrini Beatrice ITA
33 Arbona Chloé FRA
33 Conzi Francesca ITA
33 Giannini Eleonora ITA
33 Moretto Elena ITA
33 Manago Alice Agnese ITA
33 Brivio Francesca ITA
39 Berti Gaia ITA
39 Pirritano Camilla ITA
39 Castelletti Sofia ITA
39 Farulli Chiara ITA
39 Berti Gomathi ITA
39 Maino Martina ITA
45 De Tomasi Sara ITA

Rank Name Country QBT FBT

1 Brivio Savio ITA 4,573 5,299
2 De Araujo Diego BRA 4,750
3 Claris Alexandre FRA 4,691
4 Piacentini Davide ITA 4,658 5,097
5 Nai Oleari Simone ITA 4,405 5,166

Final Ranking Speed Men



6 Brambilla Alessandro ITA 4,673 5,562
7 Sulinowski Michał POL 4,821 5,736
8 Lebois Romain FRA 4,823 5,480
9 Allegrini Matteo ITA 4,709 5,773
10 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 4,743 5,891
11 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 4,808 5,563
12 Rezende Plinio Marcos ESP 4,830 6,033
13 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 4,890 5,912
14 Kuznetsov Vladimir RUS 4,922 5,546
15 Bellotto Andrea ITA 4,947 5,666
16 Guillou Hervé FRA 4,958 5,813
17 Ferrari Tiziano ITA 5,015 -
18 Rayer Alan FRA 5,053 -
19 Rotunno Andrea ITA 5,057 -
20 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 5,058 -
21 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 5,099 -
22 Shulhan Alex BLR 5,118 -
23 Rayer Yoan FRA 5,150 -
24 Galli Francesco ITA 5,167 -
25 Morrone Federico ITA 5,192 -
26 Cheremetieff Igor FRA 5,270 -
27 Ulivieri Luca ITA 5,285 -
28 Pulcini Piercarlo ITA 5,306 -
29 Lazzerini Marco ITA 5,344 -
30 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA 5,359 -
31 Mazzesi Francesco ITA 5,376 -
32 Franco Diego ITA 5,390 -
33 Islamov Denis RUS 5,474 -
34 Tomasini Alessio ITA 5,516 -
35 Ménard Nathan FRA 5,565 -
36 Ballarati Matteo ITA 5,595 -
37 Ferrari Roberto ITA 5,615 -
38 Lissoni Alessandro ITA 5,663 -
39 Azzalini Alessandro ITA 5,702 -
40 Cola Alessandro ITA 5,710 -
41 Ferroni Marco GER 5,789 -
42 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA 5,801 -
43 La Volpe Enrico ITA 5,812 -
44 Azzalini Davide ITA 5,835 -
45 Van Overloop Hannes BEL 5,839 -



46 Delaune Alois FRA 7,455 -
47 Chiapponi Gabriele ITA DQ -
47 Cossaro Giorgio ITA DQ -
47 Scarpa Daniele ITA DQ -
47 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA DQ -

Rank Name Country QBT FBT

1 Bossi Barbara ITA 5,156 5,603
2 Granjon Lily FRA 5,356
3 Rotunno Cristina ITA 5,252 5,721
4 Bertelli Federica ITA 5,326
5 Badan Giulia ITA 5,133 5,991
6 Lualdi Chiara ITA 5,286 5,929
7 Moretto Elena ITA 5,331 6,221
8 Czapla Ewelina POL 5,340 6,171
9 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 5,347 6,243
10 Prucnal Angelika POL 5,442 6,446
11 Puricelli Chiara ITA 5,485 6,392
12 Granjon Zoé FRA 5,506 6,543
13 Morbidoni Camilla ITA 5,534 6,295
14 Conzi Francesca ITA 5,549 6,516
15 De Sensi Federica ITA 5,616 6,238
16 Castelletti Sofia ITA 5,623 6,499
17 Venco Elena ITA 5,707 -
18 Kuznetsova Daria RUS 5,719 -
19 La Volpe Laura ITA 5,721 -
20 Raccuglia Valeria ITA 5,741 -
21 BATTISTINI MATILDE ITA 5,743 -
22 Bourbon Tiphaine FRA 5,772 -
23 Arbona Chloè FRA 5,777 -
24 Czapla Paulina POL 5,807 -
25 Brivio Francesca ITA 5,825 -
26 Berti Gaia ITA 5,830 -
27 Boiko Margaryta UKR 5,853 -
28 Mazzieri Linda ITA 5,864 -
29 Schiavon Chiara ITA 5,864 -
30 pollastrini chiara ITA 5,877 -
31 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR 5,937 -
32 Chaubard Perrine FRA 5,986 -
33 Berti Gomathi ITA 6,064 -

Final Ranking Speed Women



34 Manago' Alice Agnese ITA 6,137 -
35 Bevacqua Alice ITA 6,240 -
36 Boiko Maryna UKR 6,274 -
37 Fokina Olga RUS 6,328 -
38 Bednarska Izabela POL 6,645 -
39 Canzini Martina ITA 6,648 -
40 Farulli Chiara ITA 6,662 -
41 Giannini Eleonora ITA 6,909 -
42 De Tomasi Sara ITA 6,916 -
43 Maino Martina ITA 7,185 -
44 Bua Erica ITA 7,246 -
45 Guslandi Ilaria ITA 7,418 -
46 pirritano camilla ITA 8,738 -
47 Codazzi Barbara ITA DQ -
47 Czapla Justyna POL DQ -
47 Davydova Alina RUS DQ -
47 Munari Vittoria ITA DQ -

Rank Name Country

1 Sulinowski Michał  POL
2 Guslandi Lorenzo  ITA
3 Lebois Romain  FRA
4 Claris Alexandre  FRA
5 Quiriconi Nicolas  ITA
6 Cheremetieff Igor  FRA
7 Rezende Borges Plinio Marcos  ESP
8 Shulhan Alex  BLR
9 Tsokolov Aleksey  RUS

10 Thierry Teddy  FRA
11 Rotunno Andrea  ITA
12 Ferrari Tiziano  ITA
13 Rosato Roberto  ITA
14 Guillou Hervé  FRA
15 Islamov Denis  RUS
16 Ulivieri Luca  ITA
17 Mazzesi Francesco  ITA
18 Demuru Lorenzo  ITA
19 Cola Alessandro  ITA
20 Allegrini Matteo  ITA

Final Ranking Classic Men



21 Ménard Nathan  FRA
22 Rayer Alan  FRA
23 Morrone Federico  ITA
24 Nicolao Ambroise  FRA
25 Degli Agostini Valerio  ITA
26 Lissoni Alessandro  ITA
27 Rayer Yoan  FRA
28 Ferrari Roberto  ITA
29 Franco Diego  ITA
30 Pulcini Piercarlo  ITA
31 Degli Agostini Lorenzo  ITA
32 Ballarati Matteo  ITA
33 Van Overloop Hannes  FRA
34 Scarpa Daniele  ITA

Rank Name Country

1 Kuznetsova Daria  RUS
2 Hartmanis Klaudia  POL
3 Boiko Maryna  UKR
4 Komarchuk Ksenija  UKR
5 Granjon Zoé  FRA
6 Prucnal Angelika  POL
7 De Sensi Federica  ITA
8 Czapla Ewelina  POL
9 Bossi Barbara  ITA

10 Czapla Paulina  POL
11 Boiko Margaryta  UKR
12 Czapla Justyna  POL
13 Morbidoni Camilla  ITA
14 Lualdi Chiara  ITA
15 Raccuglia Valeria  ITA
16 Rotunno Cristina  ITA
17 Bednarska Izabela  POL
18 Codazzi Barbara  ITA
19 Granjon Lily  FRA
20 Davydova Alina  RUS
21 Masi Sara  ITA
22 Conzi Francesca  ITA
23 Arbona Chloe  FRA
24 La Volpe Laura  ITA

Final Ranking Classic Women



25 Bertelli Federica  ITA
26 Moretto Elena  ITA
27 Mazzieri Linda  ITA
28 Munari Vittoria  ITA
29 Puricelli Chiara  ITA
30 Pellegrini Beatrice  ITA
31 Schiavon Chiara  ITA
32 Manago' Alice Agnese  ITA
33 Guslandi Ilaria  ITA
34 Berti Gomathi  ITA
35 Giannini Eleonora  ITA
36 Berti Gaia  ITA
37 De Tomasi Sara  ITA
38 Maino Martina  ITA
39 Farulli Chiara  ITA
40 Canzini Martina  ITA
41 Perritano Camilla  ITA

Rank Name Country

1 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
2 Tsokolov Alexey RUS
3 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
4 Rosato Roberto ITA
5 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
6 Demuru Lorenzo ITA
7 Ballarati Matteo ITA
8 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA

Rank Name Country

1 Fokina Olga RUS
2 Boiko Margaryta UKR
3 Prucnal Angelika POL
4 Lualdi Chiara ITA
5 Puricelli Chiara ITA
6 Moretto Elena ITA
7 De Tomasi Sara ITA
8 Bertelli Federica ITA
9 Maino Martina ITA
9 Pirritano Camilla ITA

Final Ranking Slides Women

Final Ranking Slides Men


